Bundesjugendspiele 2014

Jahrgangsbeste
Jungen

Jg 2003 (11 Jahre)

Nachname Vorname
Emmerichs Tobias
Klaas Ben Neo

Jg 2002 (12 Jahre)
Mombaur Leander

Jg 2001 (13 Jahre)
Schonberg  Felix

Jg 2000 (14 Jahre)
Hubner Noah Samuel

Jg 1999 (15 Jahre)
Jungermann Florian

Jg 1998 (16 Jahre)
Beinlich Lorenz

Kla Punkte

5c
5f

6b

6e

8d

9a

9e

1115
1115

1.274

1127 *

1.586 *

1.610

1.530

Madchen

Nachname Vorname

Schlich Cheyenne
Scheid Hanna
Schneider Franziska
Buhr Victoria

Jungermann Caroline

Sturm Jule

Kla: Punkte

5a

6a

7b

7d

9a

9a

1105

1.208

1.513 *

1.411 *

1423

1.184





